UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF MARYLAND
ADJUSTMENTS TO SELF-SUPPORT CHARGES AND FEES
FY 2024

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM

TRADITIONAL DOUBLE
TRADITIONAL SINGLE
APARTMENT SINGLE (Student Apartments - Non-Efficiency)
TRADITIONAL DOUBLE (Student Apartments - Semi-Private Bath)
APARTMENT SINGLE (Clusters - Efficiency)
APARTMENT SINGLE PRIVATE BATH ( Clusters - Efficiency)
APARTMENT EFFICIENCY SINGLE LEASE (Hawks Landing)
APARTMENT EFFICIENCY SINGLE (Hawks Plaza)
APARTMENT EFFICIENCY SINGLE (Hawks Run)*

*Previously included in Apartment Single (Clusters - Efficiency)

FY 2023  FY 2024
5,928 5,928
6,904 6,904
6,968 6,968
6,095 6,095
7,197 7,197
7,399 7,399
7,601 7,601
7,805 7,805
7,197 7,197

Approved
$
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0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%



UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF MARYLAND
ADJUSTMENTS TO SELF-SUPPORT CHARGES AND FEES

FY 2024
FY 2023 FY 2024
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND EASTERN SHORE (Cont'd)
BOARD
19 MEAL PLAN WITH $150 ANNUAL FOOD POINTS 4,708 4,708
14 MEAL PLAN WITH $150 ANNUAL FOOD POINTS 4,471 4471
10 MEAL PLAN WITH $150 ANNUAL FOOD POINTS 3,648 3,648
5 MEAL PLAN (COMMUTERS ONLY) 1,859 1,859
PARKING FEE
STUDENTS 62 62
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